WOMEN'S OLYMPIC

QUALIFICATION
SLOVAKIA
Piestany

Slovakia
Piestany

WOMEN’S OLYMPIC ICE HOCKEY QUALIFICATION ROUND 3

GROUP D

HOCKE
FEDERATION

Game No. Home
1 SLO

2 SVK
3 SLO
4 ISL

5 KAZ
6 SVK

Guest

ISL
KAZ
KAZ
SVK
ISL
SLO

SVK:
SLO:

ISL:

KAZ:

SVK:

Best Players
SLO:  19.
7.
10.
6.
20.

22.

As of SUN 15 DEC 2024

PEZDIR Gaja
LOPUSANOVA Nela
BULJETA Lea
KARVELSDOTTIR Eva
CHSHYOKOLOVA Arina

BEDNARIK Simone Martina

ISL:

Best Players

12.

11.

3.

11.

16.

16.

BEST PLAYER OF THE GAME SELECTED BY THE TEAM

SNORRADOTTIR Teresa
YAKOVLEVA Polina
SAYAKHATKYZY Munira
LESKOVJANSKA Emilia
GARDARSDOTTIR Kolbrun

BREZNIK Tamara Tara
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